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Metro Southeast
CONFERENCE

JV STANDINGS
) St. Croix Lutheran Red
) St. Croix Lutheran White
) South St. Paul Maroon
) Park Green
) St. Croix Lutheran Gold
) St. Croix Lutheran Silver
) St. Croix Lutheran Beta
) Hastings Gold
) Park Black
) St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
) Simley Red
12) Two Rivers Red
13) Hastings Blue

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Conference
Matches
Won
16
14

Conference
Matches
Lost

Conference
Games
Won
72
69
61
60
56
49
37
30
27
18
14
16
6

Conference
Games
Lost
8
10
19
19
24
30
43
50
53
62
65
63
73

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

JV Top 20
1) Ryan Beaudry
2) Skyler Dewall
3) Noah Aumann
4) Quinn Hood
5) Beau Boser
6) Zach Miller
7) Anthony Burke
8) Max Storm
9) Adelle Wilmes
0) Pierce Morris
Christian Hall
2) Sam Korth
3) Adam Stone
4) Liam Shannon

6) Dylan Osbourne
7) Duncan Koster

18) Caleb Richter

9) Severene Grimm
0) Lydia Enter

School

St. Croix Lutheran Red
South St. Paul Maroon
St. Croix Lutheran Red
St. Croix Lutheran Red
South St. Paul Maroon
St. Croix Lutheran White
South St. Paul Maroon
St. Croix Lutheran Red
South St. Paul Maroon
St. Croix Lutheran White
St. Croix Lutheran White
Park Green

Park Green

Park Green

Park Black

South St. Paul Maroon
Park Green

St. Croix Lutheran Gold
St. Croix Lutheran Red
St. Croix Lutheran White

X
99
60
63
35
44
41
40
50
42
59
56
35
44
29
26
38
31
34
47
30

/
23
33
29
44
55
55
44
49
44
41
46
54
40
43
49
30
34
57
41
40

o)
28
27
29
28
37
38
34
41
38
45
48
44
42
39
41
38
37
57
56
45

Conference
Games
Tied

- 20000 -~~0-~~0-~0

1
Conference Average

Total
150
120
121
107
136
134
118
140
124
145
150
133
126
111
116
106
102
148
144
115

Total
Pins
14546
12982
13185
12352
11357
11245
9410
8955
7731
7664
7375
6678
5510

Fill %

Team
Average
181.8
162.3
164.8
154 .4
142.0
140.6
117.6
111.9
96.6
95.8
92.2
83.5
68.9
124.0

Part %

81.33%
77.50%
76.03%
73.83%
72.79%
71.64%
71.19%
70.71%
69.35%
68.97%
68.00%
66.92%
66.67%
64.86%
64.66%
64.15%
63.73%
61.49%
61.11%
60.87%

93.75%
75.00%
75.63%
66.88%
85.00%
83.75%
73.75%
87.50%
77.50%
90.63%
93.75%
83.13%
78.75%
69.38%
72.50%
66.25%
63.75%
92.50%
90.00%
71.88%

Team
Highest Game
266
230
268
242
214
217
184
223
163
159
150
149
158

Team
Highest Series
1044
980
963
917
809
829
738
672
673
601
633
553
456



Grade
8
1
12
10
9
10
0

Grade

~N O N0 O oo

Grade
10
10

11

10
11

Grade
12
11
10

10
11

Grade
11

# St. Croix Lutheran White
11 Christian Hall
16 Pierce Morris
22 Isaiah Shah
26 Zach Schaefer
60 Zoe Frahm
79 Zach Miller
83 Lydia Enter
Team Total

# St. Croix Lutheran Beta
9 Roger Huth
32 Rylan Andrus
44 Kevin Gong
50 Sam Gerber
75 Marshall Smith
85 Cody Zheng
1 Carina Ramirez
Team Total

# Park Green

19 Olive Weirauch

23 Liam Shannon

50 Adam Stone

77 Duncan Koster

88 Landon Taylor

13 Sam Korth

15 Jorden Young

85 Anthony Chowen
Team Total

# St. Croix Lutheran Gold
19 Emily Roseth
20 Caleb Richter
45 Jayden Beaudry
47 Tristan Subra
66 Zackery Bejblik
76 Friedrich Grimm
Team Total

# St. Croix Lutheran Red
10 Ryan Beaudry

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

S
S
S
S
S
S
S

- e+, e, e+ e, o, e,

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

St.

Croix Lutheran White
Croix Lutheran White
Croix Lutheran White
Croix Lutheran White
Croix Lutheran White
Croix Lutheran White
Croix Lutheran White

. Croix Lutheran Beta
. Croix Lutheran Beta
. Croix Lutheran Beta
. Croix Lutheran Beta
. Croix Lutheran Beta
. Croix Lutheran Beta
. Croix Lutheran Beta

Park Green
Park Green
Park Green
Park Green
Park Green
Park Green
Park Green
Park Green

Croix Lutheran Gold
Croix Lutheran Gold
Croix Lutheran Gold
Croix Lutheran Gold
Croix Lutheran Gold
Croix Lutheran Gold

Croix Lutheran Red

56
59
40
34
47
41
30
307

18
42
12
23
24

128

14
29
44
31
22
35
22
13
210

11
34
36
29
44
36
190

[
46
41
41
16
41
55
40

280

[
33
43

37
35

28
190

/
37
43
40
34
27
54
20
23

278

I
40
57
29
36
34
44

240

48
45
53
23
59
38
45
311

82
75
109
92
93
74
69
594

62
39
42
37
63
44
22
10
319

56
57
66
68
68
65
380

Total
150
145
134
73
147
134
115
898

Total

133
160
130
152
152
86

99

912

Total

113
111
126
102
112
133
64

46

807

Total
107
148
131
133
146
145
810

Total
150

Fill% Part%
68.00% 94%
68.97% 91%
60.45% 84%
68.49% 46%
59.86% 92%
71.64% 84%
60.87% 2%
65.37%

Fill% Part%
38.35% 83%
53.13% 100%
16.15% 81%
39.47% 95%
38.82% 95%
13.95% 54%
30.30% 62%
34.87%

Fill% Part%
45.13% 71%
64.86% 69%
66.67% 79%
63.73% 64%
43.75% 70%
66.92% 83%
65.63% 40%
78.26% 29%
60.47%

Fill% Part%
47.66% 67%
61.49% 93%
49.62% 82%
48.87% 83%
53.42% 91%
55.17% 91%
53.09%

Fill % Part%
81.33% 94%



12
11
12
12
10

Grade
11

10
12

10

Grade

- 2 OO 000 ©OWOo
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Grade

©

o © O

Grade
11

21 Noah Aumann

27 Quinn Hood

39 Max Storm

42 Severene Grimm

97 Isaiah Noonan
Team Total

# South St. Paul Maroon
13 Skyler Dewall
24 Beau Boser
26 Henry Humann
27 Anthony Burke
50 Cherelle Roth
51 Dylan Osbourne
64 Adelle Wimes

5 Lucy Belmares

Team Total

# Two Rivers Red
7 Gabriel Grochow

14 Aliya Brooks

16 Henry Barclay

19 Brielle Hall

42 Logan Lorenz

64 Liam Cleary

33 Jack Staiger-Herrick
3 Zoey Darlow

69 Chloe Bailey

Team Total

# Park Black
4 Allison Berg
9 Teighan Brown
12 Nick Lien
16 Zoe Briese
21 Bodhi Lo
61 Drew Pittman
Team Total

# St. Croix Lutheran Silver
23 Kendra Williamson
25 Brennan Ruege

St. Croix Lutheran Red
St. Croix Lutheran Red
St. Croix Lutheran Red
St. Croix Lutheran Red
St. Croix Lutheran Red

South St.
South St.
South St.
South St.
South St.
South St.
South St.
South St.

Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon
Paul Maroon

Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red
Two Rivers Red

Park Black
Park Black
Park Black
Park Black
Park Black
Park Black

St. Croix Lutheran Silver
St. Croix Lutheran Silver

63
35
50
47

303

60
44

40
13
38
42
24
266

91

N Six

29
44
49
41

194

33
55

44
23
30
44
31
264

167

51
35

29
28
41
56

185

27
37
11
34
44
38
38
41
270

19
78
107
81
101

31
52
26
504

91

41
107
94
87
429

3 Rlo

121
107
140
144
20
682

Total

120
136
20

118
80

106
124
96

800

Total
20
116
138
118
146
20
40
66
36
700

Total
127

116
156
148
131
687

Total
145
139

76.03% 76%
73.83% 67%
70.71% 88%
61.11% 90%
85.00% 13%
72.87%

Fill% Part%
77.50% 75%
72.79% 85%
45.00% 13%
71.19% 74%
45.00% 50%
64.15% 66%
69.35% 78%
57.29% 60%
66.25%

Fill% Part%

5.00% 13%
32.76% 73%
22.46% 86%
31.36% 74%
30.82% 91%
55.00% 13%
22.50% 25%
21.21% 41%
27.78% 23%
28.00%

Fil% Part%
28.35% 79%

0.00% 6%
64.66% 73%
31.41% 98%
36.49% 93%
33.59% 82%
37.55%

Fill% Part%
55.86% 91%
42.45% 87%



12
10
10

Grade
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Grade
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Grade

11

10

Grade

00 N 00 0

64 Callum Tess
69 Josh Tossey
72 Amelia Storm
99 CJ Raddatz
Team Total

# Hastings Gold
1 Abigail Loudermilk
3 Cyrus LeMire
5 Dalton Meyer

22 Tiernan Suess

46 Owen Decker

14 Kayden Kapus

19 Devon Martin

Team Total

# Simley Red
3 Jace Brandner
16 Kenndal Johnson
67 Cole Fisher
81 Nathan Unglesbee
6 Yangel Morales
88 Poppy Komatsu
Team Total

# St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
2 Maddie Lahr
3 Phong Ngyuen
15 Rylan Smith
18 Dakota Rahn
29 Eli Sanders
68 Kellen Kern
Team Total

# Hastings Blue

11 Eric Nelson

12 Anna Nowak

13 Tristan Udovich

21 Logan Yang

29 Pearl Callahan

76 Ryan Loudermilk
Team Total

St. Croix Lutheran Silver
St. Croix Lutheran Silver
St. Croix Lutheran Silver
St. Croix Lutheran Silver

Hastings Gold
Hastings Gold
Hastings Gold
Hastings Gold
Hastings Gold
Hastings Gold
Hastings Gold

Simley Red
Simley Red
Simley Red
Simley Red
Simley Red
Simley Red

St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
St. Croix Lutheran Gamma
St. Croix Lutheran Gamma

Hastings Blue
Hastings Blue
Hastings Blue
Hastings Blue
Hastings Blue
Hastings Blue

35
27
32
24
172

19
25
10
17
29
24
14
138

35
44
48
49

262

21
27
28
25
26
38
13
178

33
20
23
25
33

143

12
34
16
18

30
114

O~

18
12
12
84

72
69
61
50
396

113
101
95
100
47
51
47
554

92
33
125
82
84
49
465

111
99
96
97
12
72

487

80
122
98
83
135
124
667

142
140
141
123
830

Total
153
153
133
142
102
113
74
870

Total

140
68

160
120
140
60

688

Total
130
152
132
130

16
108
668

Total

98

133
127
112
149
147
808

49.30% 89%
50.71% 88%
56.74% 88%
59.35% 77%
52.29%

Fill% Part%
26.14% 96%
33.99% 96%
28.57% 83%
29.58% 89%
53.92% 64%
54.87% 71%
36.49% 46%
36.32%

Fill% Part%
34.29% 88%
51.47% 43%
21.88% 100%
31.67% 75%
40.00% 88%
18.33% 38%
32.41%

Fill% Part%
14.62% 81%
34.87% 95%
27.27% 83%
25.38% 81%
25.00% 10%
33.33% 68%
27.10%

Fill% Part%
18.37% 61%

8.27% 83%
22.83% 79%
25.89% 70%
9.40% 93%
15.65% 92%
17.45%






